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Creative  

Pen Tablet 

Creative  

Pen & Touch Tablet 

Manga 

Creative 

Pen & Touch Tablet 

Professional Creative  

Pen & Touch Tablet 

Professional Creative  

Pen & Touch Tablet 

- Special Edition -  

Small Small Small, Medium Small, Medium, Large Medium 

It’s easy to create with Intuos: you can sketch and doodle, edit photos and design personal 

invitations or greeting cards – all on your computer, and always just as naturally as you 

would do with a pen or brush on paper. 

 

Intuos detects the software you use – and offers recommended shortcuts via its four 

ExpressKeys. Or you can just personalise those buttons – Intuos is smart so you can 

create. 

 

Different people have different tastes. Just change the colour of the pen holder and the 

pen ring to match your mood or style. Make it your Intuos. 

 

Enjoy wireless flexibility. 

Cut down on cord clutter and enjoy the freedom of working unattached from your computer 

with a Wacom Wireless Accessory Kit (not included in packaging) 

This innovative pen tablet combines Wacom’s finest pen capabilities with intuitive multi-

touch gestures and gives you the power to produce professional results. 

 

Your endless creative toolbox. 

2048 levels of pen pressure sensitivity and tilt recognition let you create with the accuracy 

and precision of traditional brushes and pens while multi-touch gestures let you position and 

navigate your work intuitively. 

 

Control you can feel.  

Pan, zoom, and navigate naturally with gestures on the multi-touch surface that also lets 

you create and access your own multi-touch shortcuts. 

 

Enjoy wireless flexibility. 

Cut down on cord clutter and enjoy the freedom of working wirelessly. 

New  professional driver - ExpressKeys can now be programmed per application, 

advanced mapping features, Radial Menu 

New ergonomic, slim design with slight slope and metal finish (appeal), colour rings and 

pen holder can be exchanged   

New  all SKUs can be made wireless (extra Wireless Kit necessary) 

New improved Multi-Touch sensor with optimised touch experience 

New  Wireless Accessory Kit (worth 40€) included in the packaging   

New  ExpressKeys with new feel to the switches 

New Special Edition with metal colour scheme 

Designed for creativity Designed for creativity 
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Product Description 

Intuos 

Creative  

Pen Tablet S 

Intuos  

Creative 

Pen&Touch Tablet S 

Intuos Manga 

Creative 

Pen&Touch Tablet S 

Intuos 

Creative 

Pen&Touch Tablet M 

Intuos Pro 

Professional Creative  

Pen&Touch Tablet S 

Intuos Pro 

Professional Creative 

Pen&Touch Tablet M 

Intuos Pro 

Professional Creative 

Pen&Touch Tablet M  

– Special Edition – 

Intuos Pro 

Professional Creative 

Pen&Touch Tablet L 

Size  / Weight 

210 x 178 x 10 mm 

8.3 in x 7.0 x 0.4 in 

300g / 10.6 oz 

210 x 178 x 10 mm 

8.3 in x 7.0 x 0.4 in 

310 g / 10.9 oz 

210 x 178 x 10 mm 

8.3 in x 7.0 x 0.4 in 

310 g / 10.9 oz 

275 x 222 x 10 mm 

10.8 x 8.7 x 0.4 in 

520 g / 18.3 oz 

320 x 208 x 12 mm 

12.6 x 8.2 x 0.5 in 

660g / 1.5 lbs 

380 x 251 x 12 mm  

15 x 9.9 x 0.5 in 

990 g / 2.2 lbs 

380 x 251 x 12 mm  

15 x 9.9 x 0.5 in 

990 g / 2.2 lbs 

487 x 318 x 12 mm 

19.2 x 12.5 x 0.5 in 

1800 g / 4.0 lbs 

Control 
• 1024 levels 

pen pressure 

• 1024 levels pen pressure both pen tip and eraser  

• Multi-touch 

• 2048 levels pressure both pen tip and eraser 

• Tilt recognition,±60 levels 

• Multi-touch 

Productivity Booster 

• 4 application-specific ExpressKeys (new) 

 

• Radial Menu (new) 

• Express View display (new) 

• 8 (6-small) customizable, application-specific ExpressKeys 

• Touch Ring with 4 customizable functions 

• Radial Menu 

• Express View display 

Ergonomics Right or left-handed use Right or left-handed use 

Connection USB 
USB 

Wireless 

USB 

Wireless 

Compatibility 
• Windows 8, Windows® 7, Windows® Vista SP3, or Windows® XP 

• Mac OS X 10.5.8 or later, Intel® processor 

• Windows 8, Windows® 7, Windows® Vista SP3, or Windows® XP 

• Mac OS X 10.5.8 or later, Intel® processor 

Product Code CTL-480S CTH-480S CTH-480M CTH-680S PTH-451 PTH-651 PTH-651S PTH-851 

Price 

€69.90 

£59.99 

$69.95 

€99.90 

£84.99 

$99.95  

€99.90 

£84.99 

$99.95  

€199.90 

£169.99 

$199.95 

€224.90 

£199.99  

$224.95 

€349.90 

£299.99  

$349.95 

€379.90 

£319.99 

$379.95 

€ 479.90  

£ 429.99  

$ 469.95  

English / Spanish SKU 
CTL-480S-ENES 

4949268617949 

CTH-480S-ENES 

4949268617987 
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CTH-480M-N 

4949268618069 

CTH-680S-ENES 

4949268618021 

PTH-451-ENES 

4949268618120 

PTH-651-ENES 

4949268618168 

PTH-651S-ENES 

4949268618205 

PTH-851-ENES 

4949268618243 

French / Dutch SKU 
CTL-480S-FRNL 

4949268617956 

CTH-480S-FRNL 

4949268617994 

CTH-680S-FRNL 

4949268618038 

PTH-451-FRNL 

4949268618137 

PTH-651-FRNL 

4949268618175 

PTH-651S-FRNL 

4949268618212 

PTH-851-FRNL 

4949268618250 

Russian / Polish SKU 
CTL-480S-RUPL 

4949268617963 

CTH-480S-RUPL 

4949268618007 
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CTH-480M-S 

4949268618076 

CTH-680S-RUPL 

4949268618045 

PTH-451-RUPL 

4949268618144 

PTH-651-RUPL 

4949268618182 

PTH-651S-RUPL 

4949268618229 

PTH-851-RUPL 

4949268618267 

German / Italian SKU 
CTL-480S-DEIT 

4949268617970 

CTH-480S-DEIT 

4949268618014 

CTH-680S-DEIT 

4949268618052 

PTH-451-DEIT 

4949268618151 

PTH-651-DEIT 

4949268618199 

PTH-651S-DEIT 

4949268618236 

PTH-851-DEIT 

4949268618274 

Single Box size (cm) 31 x  23  x 5 31 x  23  x 5 31 x  23  x 5 36 x 25 x 5 37 x 9 x 27.5 45.5 x 6 x 40 45.5 x 6 x 40 54.5 x 6 x 46 

Master box weight 4.3kg 4.3kg 4.3kg 5.9kg 5.3kg 11kg 11kg 16.6kg 

Master box size (cm) 32 x 26 x 27 32 x 26 x 27 32 x 26 x 27 37.5 x 26 x 30 44 x 39 x 29 46 x 33 x 40 46 x 33 x 40 56 x 33 x 46,5 

Packing Units 

per master carton 
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 

Designed for creativity Designed for creativity 


