











Creative	
Pen Tablet	

Creative
Pen & Touch Tablet
Manga

Creative Pen & Touch Tablet

Small, Medium

Small Small

It's easy to create with Intuos: you can sketch and doodle, edit photos and design personal invitations or greeting cards – all on your computer, and always just as naturally as you would do with a pen or brush on paper.

Intuos detects the software you use – and offers recommended shortcuts via its four ExpressKeys. Or you can just personalise those buttons – Intuos is smart so you can create.

Different people have different tastes. Just change the colour of the pen holder and the pen ring to match your mood or style. Make it your Intuos.

Enjoy wireless flexibility.

Cut down on cord clutter and enjoy the freedom of working unattached from your computer with a Wacom Wireless Accessory Kit (not included in packaging)

New professional driver - ExpressKeys can now be programmed per application, advanced mapping features, Radial Menu

New ergonomic, slim design with slight slope and metal finish (appeal), colour rings and pen holder can be exchanged

ew all SKUs can be made wireless (extra Wireless Kit necessary)





Professional Creative
Pen & Touch Tablet

Professional Creative
Pen & Touch Tablet
- Special Edition -

Small, Medium, Large

Medium

This innovative pen tablet combines Wacom's finest pen capabilities with intuitive multitouch gestures and gives you the power to produce professional results.

Your endless creative toolbox.

2048 levels of pen pressure sensitivity and tilt recognition let you create with the accuracy and precision of traditional brushes and pens while multi-touch gestures let you position and navigate your work intuitively.

Control you can feel.

Pan, zoom, and navigate naturally with gestures on the multi-touch surface that also lets you create and access your own multi-touch shortcuts.

Enjoy wireless flexibility.

Cut down on cord clutter and enjoy the freedom of working wirelessly.

New improved Multi-Touch sensor with optimised touch experience

New Wireless Accessory Kit (worth 40€) included in the packaging

New ExpressKeys with new feel to the switches

New Special Edition with metal colour scheme



Designed for creativity



















Product Description	Intuos Creative Pen Tablet S	Intuos Creative Pen&Touch Tablet S	,	Intuos Manga Creative Pen&Touch Tablet S	Intuos Creative Pen&Touch Tablet M	Intuos Pro Professional Creative Pen&Touch Tablet S	Intuos Pro Professional Creative Pen&Touch Tablet M	Intuos Pro Professional Creative Pen&Touch Tablet M - Special Edition -	Intuos Pro Professional Creative Pen&Touch Tablet L	
Size / Weight	210 x 178 x 10 mm 8.3 in x 7.0 x 0.4 in 300g / 10.6 oz	210 x 178 x 10 mm 8.3 in x 7.0 x 0.4 in 310 g / 10.9 oz	8.3	0 x 178 x 10 mm in x 7.0 x 0.4 in 0 g / 10.9 oz	275 x 222 x 10 mm 10.8 x 8.7 x 0.4 in 520 g / 18.3 oz	320 x 208 x 12 mm 12.6 x 8.2 x 0.5 in 660g / 1.5 lbs	380 x 251 x 12 mm 15 x 9.9 x 0.5 in 990 g / 2.2 lbs	380 x 251 x 12 mm 15 x 9.9 x 0.5 in 990 g / 2.2 lbs	487 x 318 x 12 mm 19.2 x 12.5 x 0.5 in 1800 g / 4.0 lbs	
Control	1024 levels pen pressure Multi-touch 1024 levels pen pressure both pen tip and eraser Multi-touch					 2048 levels pressure both pen tip and eraser Tilt recognition,±60 levels Multi-touch 				
Productivity Booster	 4 application-specific ExpressKeys (new) Radial Menu (new) Express View display (new) 					 8 (6-small) customizable, application-specific ExpressKeys Touch Ring with 4 customizable functions Radial Menu Express View display 				
Ergonomics	Right or left-handed use					Right or left-handed use				
Connection	USB	USB Wireless					USB Wireless			
Compatibility	 Windows 8, Windows® 7, Windows® Vista SP3, or Windows® XP Mac OS X 10.5.8 or later, Intel® processor 					Windows 8, Windows® 7, Windows® Vista SP3, or Windows® XP Mac OS X 10.5.8 or later, Intel® processor				
Product Code	CTL-480S	CTH-480S		CTH-480M	CTH-680S	PTH-451	PTH-651	PTH-651S	PTH-851	
Price	€69.90 £59.99 \$69.95	€99.90 £84.99 \$99.95		€99.90 £84.99 \$99.95	€199.90 £169.99 \$199.95	€224.90 £199.99 \$224.95	€349.90 £299.99 \$349.95	€379.90 £319.99 \$379.95	€ 479.90 £ 429.99 \$ 469.95	
English / Spanish SKU	CTL-480S-ENES 4949268617949	CTH-480S-ENES 4949268617987	nSKU	CTH-480M-N	CTH-680S-ENES 4949268618021	PTH-451-ENES 4949268618120	PTH-651-ENES 4949268618168	PTH-651S-ENES 4949268618205	PTH-851-ENES 4949268618243	
French / Dutch SKU	CTL-480S-FRNL 4949268617956	CTH-480S-FRNL 4949268617994	Northern SKU	4949268618069	CTH-680S-FRNL 4949268618038	PTH-451-FRNL 4949268618137	PTH-651-FRNL 4949268618175	PTH-651S-FRNL 4949268618212	PTH-851-FRNL 4949268618250	
Russian / Polish SKU	CTL-480S-RUPL 4949268617963	CTH-480S-RUPL 4949268618007	n SKU	CTH-480M-S 4949268618076	CTH-680S-RUPL 4949268618045	PTH-451-RUPL 4949268618144	PTH-651-RUPL 4949268618182	PTH-651S-RUPL 4949268618229	PTH-851-RUPL 4949268618267	
German / Italian SKU	CTL-480S-DEIT 4949268617970	CTH-480S-DEIT 4949268618014	Southern SKU		CTH-680S-DEIT 4949268618052	PTH-451-DEIT 4949268618151	PTH-651-DEIT 4949268618199	PTH-651S-DEIT 4949268618236	PTH-851-DEIT 4949268618274	
Single Box size (cm)	31 x 23 x 5	31 x 23 x 5		31 x 23 x 5	36 x 25 x 5	37 x 9 x 27.5	45.5 x 6 x 40	45.5 x 6 x 40	54.5 x 6 x 46	
Master box weight	4.3kg	4.3kg		4.3kg	5.9kg	5.3kg	11kg	11kg	16.6kg	
Master box size (cm)	32 x 26 x 27	32 x 26 x 27		32 x 26 x 27	37.5 x 26 x 30	44 x 39 x 29	46 x 33 x 40	46 x 33 x 40	56 x 33 x 46,5	
Packing Units per master carton	5	5		5	5	5	5	5	5	
		•	-			•			•	